Contact: Eric T. MacGregor
INDUS Technology, Inc
Phone 619.299.2555
emacgregor@industechnology.com

2243 San Diego Ave, Ste 200 San Diego, CA 92110



Press Release

INDUS Receives Notice of ISO Standard Validation

San Diego, CA, July 23, 2018: INDUS Technology, Inc. (INDUS) a Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Business (SDVOSB), Government Support Services provider, received notification of a successful International Organization for Standardization (ISO) audit with the recommendation for recertification to ISO 9001:2015.

Quality management with a customer satisfaction approach are the foundation for all services that INDUS provides. This quality management system ensures the ability to consistency provide products and services that meet the customer and applicable statutory and regulatory requirements.

INDUS is proud to update to this fifth edition of ISO, replacing ISO 9001:2008 with a more rigorous and principled standards focusing on leadership, employee engagement, approach to process improvement, evidence based decision making, risk-based thinking, and relationship management.

Mr. Eric MacGregor, INDUS President and CEO stated: "At INDUS we take our ISO practices very seriously and are pleased to be recognized for that hard work and receive the endorsement to certify to the updated ISO 9001:2015 standard."

For additional information, contact: Eric MacGregor, President and CEO INDUS Technology, Inc. Phone: 619-299-2555, Fax: 619-299-2444 www.industechnology.com

INDUS Technology, Inc. is an employee-owned premier provider of quality professional services for industry and government. INDUS Headquarters is located in San Diego, California. INDUS is an ISO 9001:2008 Registered and Certified company, focusing on providing high quality Engineering Services, Information Technology services, Program Management, and Financial Management services to the Department of Defense and other Government agencies.